
HR# First NameLast Name Call Name Class Level Score Time Place Title
HR2112 Melissa McMunn Gidget Rat Trap 1 100 4.21 1
HR1775 Kim Bowers Delta Rat Trap 1 100 9.06 2
HR1767 Dayna Dreger Johnnie Rat Trap 1 100 12.28 3
HR1766 Dayna Dreger Bennett Rat Trap 1 100 15.06 4
HR1683 Melissa Avenios Rio Rat Trap 1 100 24.31
HR2118 Melissa McMunn Sport Rat Trap 1 100 27.59
HR2351 Maria de Troije Breck Rat Trap 1 100 30.59 Title
HR2559 Karen Jones Libby Rat Trap 1 100 30.88
HR2026 Martha Badura Evvie Rat Trap 1 100 33.22
HR2517 Katrina Wallace ChiliDog Rat Trap 1 100 52.58
HR2462 April Glaeser Piper Rat Trap 1 100 64.81
HR2025 Martha Badura Frankie Rat Trap 1 100 72.37
HR2560 Karen Jones Charlie Rat Trap 1 100 100.81
HR2525 Robert KrasniewskiSimon Rat Trap 1 90 70.53
HR2632 Ashley Carpenter Willow Rat Trap 1 0 120
HR2631 Ashley Carpenter Havok Rat Trap 1 0 120
HR2516 Chris Scrhoeder Beatrice Rat Trap 1 80 106.19
HR2524 Robert KrasniewskiWilbur Rat Trap 1 0 120
HR2080 Melissa McMunn Puff Rat Trap 1 0 0
HR2518 Katrina Wallace Busby Rat Trap 1 0 120

HR16933 Jan Huff Kinja Rat Trap 2 100 13.43 1
HR1692 Jan Huff Xaris Rat Trap 2 100 28.81 2
HR2036 Theresa Novak Mischief Rat Trap 2 100 105.25 3

HR2036 Theresa Novak Mischief Earn-A-Rat 1 100 48.52 1
HR1775 Kim Bowers Delta Earn-A-Rat 1 100 55.25 2 Title
HR1692 Jan Huff Xaris Earn-A-Rat 1 100 57.81 3 Title
HR1766 Dayna Dreger Bennett Earn-A-Rat 1 100 67.41 4

HR16933 Jan Huff Kinja Earn-A-Rat 1 100 90.89 Title
HR2112 Melissa McMunn Gidget Earn-A-Rat 1 100 145.56
HR2351 Maria de Troije Breck Earn-A-Rat 1 100 148.12
HR2026 Martha Badura Evvie Earn-A-Rat 1 100 150
HR2560 Karen Jones Charlie Earn-A-Rat 1 66 150
HR2559 Karen Jones Libby Earn-A-Rat 1 66 150
HR2516 Chris Scrhoeder Beatrice Earn-A-Rat 1 66 150
HR2080 Melissa McMunn Puff Earn-A-Rat 1 66 150
HR2025 Martha Badura Frankie Earn-A-Rat 1 66 150
HR2462 April Glaeser Piper Earn-A-Rat 1 66 150
HR2525 Robert KrasniewskiSimon Earn-A-Rat 1 66 150
HR2518 Katrina Wallace Busby Earn-A-Rat 1 0 0



HR2517 Katrina Wallace ChiliDog Earn-A-Rat 1 0 0
HR2118 Melissa McMunn Sport Earn-A-Rat 1 33 0
HR1767 Dayna Dreger Johnnie Earn-A-Rat 1 0 0

HR1775 Kim Bowers Delta Dump Hunter Met1 100 10.5 1

HR2118 Melissa McMunn Sport Dump Hunter 1 100 25.53 1
HR2631 Ashley Carpenter Havok Dump Hunter 1 100 30.16 2
HR2080 Melissa McMunn Puff Dump Hunter 1 100 36.46 3
HR2026 Martha Badura Evvie Dump Hunter 1 100 44.52 4
HR2036 Theresa Novak Mischief Dump Hunter 1 100 45.84
HR2351 Maria de Troije Breck Dump Hunter 1 100 52.25
HR2632 Ashley Carpenter Willow Dump Hunter 1 100 53.56
HR1767 Dayna Dreger Johnnie Dump Hunter 1 100 57.15 Title
HR2462 April Glaeser Piper Dump Hunter 1 100 118.64
HR2560 Karen Jones Charlie Dump Hunter 1 0 0
HR2559 Karen Jones Libby Dump Hunter 1 0 0
HR2516 Chris Scrhoeder Beatrice Dump Hunter 1 0 0
HR2112 Melissa McMunn Gidget Dump Hunter 1 0 0
HR2025 Martha Badura Frankie Dump Hunter 1 0 0
HR1766 Dayna Dreger Bennett Dump Hunter 1 0 0

HR16933 Jan Huff Kinja Dump Hunter 2 100 21.94 1
HR1692 Jan Huff Xaris Dump Hunter 2 100 61.19 2
HR1683 Melissa Avenios Rio Dump Hunter 2 100 117.26 3


